Estonia Limited Liability Company (OU)

Standard Corporate Package for OU include:

Company Formation

Certificate of Incorporation

Memorandum and Articles of Association

Appointment of the First Director

Statutory Board Resolution

Share Certificate(s)

Compliance administration fee, per entry

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Annual maintenance for OU from the second year:

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year
Statutory financial filings with Estonian register

Preparation and Statutory financial filings with Estonian register

Additional services

Company seal/stamp

Certification by Notary Public (plus Notary disbursements)
Mailing address, pa

Dedicated phone line, pa

Mailing address and phone line, pa

Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements

Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements
Legalisation by Apostille (Standard service)

Legalisation by Apostille (Express service)

Office per year for boardings

Nominee Services
UBO and Director per year (unique)
UBO and Director per year (not unique)

€2000,00

€1 500,00

€100,00
€400,00

€2000,00
€400,00
€600,00
€1 000,00

€85,00
€100,00
€350,00
€250,00
€400,00
€350,00
€250,00
€2 000,00
€400,00
€550,00
€2 200,00

€ 12 500,00
€ 11 000,00



England and Wales Company Limited By Shares (LTD)

Standard Corporate Package for LTD include:

Company Formation

Certificate of Incorporation

Memorandum and Articles of Association

Appointment of the First Director

Statutory Board Resolution

Share Certificate(s)

Compliance administration fee, per entry

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Annual maintenance for LTD from the second year:

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year
Compliance administration fee, per entry

Filing of Annual Return with Companies House

Companies House Annual Return filing fee

Statutory financial filings with Companies House

Statutory financial filings with HMRC

Additional services

Dedicated phone line, pa

Mailing address and phone line, pa

Registered office in Scotland, pa

Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa

Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)

Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)

Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements

Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)

Office per year for boardings

Nominee Services
UBO and Director per year (unique)
UBO and Director per year (not unique)

£575,00

£275,00

£100,00
£200,00

£714,00
£200,00
£60,00
£40,00
£64,00
£200,00
£150,00

£250,00
£400,00
£350,00
£400,00
£150,00
£290,00
£150,00
£150,00
£120,00
£190,00
£185,00
£550,00
£2 000,00

£11 000,00
£9 000,00



England and Wales Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)
Standard Package for LLP includes:

Partnership Formation

Certificate of Incorporation

Partnership Agreement

Minutes of the First Meeting

Participation Certificates

Compliance administration fee, per entry

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Annual maintenance for LLP from the second year:

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Compliance administration fee, per entry

Filing of Annual Return with Companies House

Companies House Annual Return filing fee

Statutory financial filing with Companies House

Statutory filing of LLP Tax Return with HMRC

Statutory filing of LLP partner Tax Return with HMRC, each @£50

Additional services

Dedicated phone line, pa

Mailing address and phone line, pa

Registered office in Scotland, pa

Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa

Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)

Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)

Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements

Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)

Office per year for boardings

Nominee Services
UBO and Director per year (unique)
UBO and Director per year (not unique)

£575,00

£275,00

£100,00
£200,00

£914,00
£200,00
£60,00
£40,00
£64,00
£200,00
£150,00
£200,00

£250,00
£400,00
£350,00
£400,00
£150,00
£290,00
£150,00
£150,00
£120,00
£190,00
£185,00
£550,00
£2 000,00

£11 000,00
£9 000,00



England and Wales Limited Partnership (LP)
Standard Package for LP includes:
Partnership Formation

Certificate of Incorporation

Partnership Agreement

Minutes of the First Meeting

Participation Certificates

Compliance administration fee, per entry

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Annual maintenance for LLP from the second year:

Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year

Compliance administration fee, per entry
Statutory filing of LLP Tax Return with HMRC
Statutory filing of LLP partner Tax Return with HMRC, each @£50

Additional services

Dedicated phone line, pa

Mailing address and phone line, pa

Registered office in Scotland, pa

Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa

Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)

Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)

Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements

Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)

Office per year for boardings

Nominee Services
UBO and Director per year (unique)
UBO and Director per year (not unique)

£575,00

£275,00

£100,00
£200,00

£610,00
£200,00

£60,00
£150,00
£200,00

£250,00
£400,00
£350,00
£400,00
£150,00
£290,00
£150,00
£150,00
£120,00
£190,00
£185,00
£550,00
£2 000,00

£11 000,00
£9 000,00



Cyprus LTD Company
Standard Corporate Package for LTD include:
Incorporation Includes:

Incorporation Urgency™****
Incorporation Documents Apostiled
Name Application

Annual Maintenance

TIC Number

Government Fees

Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Secretary

Provision of Registered Agent

Annual maintenance for LTD from the second year:
Provision of Registered Office

Provision of Secretary

Provision of Registered Agent

Filing of Annual Return

Compliance

Additional services

Compliance Review *

Submission of Beneficial Owner

Annual Confirmation of Register Beneficial Owners to the Registry
Provision of Director Services (depends on responsibility) **
Power of Attorney with apostille

Assistance opening Bank account™****

Substance Space Rental (optional) — If Applicable

Director Signature simple document

Director Signature contracts

Courier Fee

Provision of Individual Professional Director*

Provision of Corporate Director*

Provision of Shareholder*

Compliance High Risk countries

*Monitoring of Transaction Review (if applicable) - annually

€2 000,00

€1 900,00

FROM 230
€250
€180

UPON REQUEST
€450
€750

UPON REQUEST

€80

FROM 140

FROM 140

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST

UPON REQUEST



** The fee is charged for each layer that exists before reach the ultimate
BO and for every BO that the company has, each Beneficial owner
compliance review FROM 200€ incl. VAT per person/layer. Prepayment
nonrefundable.

***** Time Frames for Cyprus company incorporation 3-5 working days if
you choose our approval name.

***xxAssistance Opening Bank account 7 working days from the day you
provide all information.

AUDIT FEES

Dormant Accounts (no bank account) **** €850
Non Trading Accounts (up to 15 transactions) **** €1 300
Trading Accounts (mora than 15 transactions) **** FROM 1,600

**** Audit services include the below services:

- |IR4

- Tax returns submission

- Preparation and submission to Tax Authorities
- Communication

- Signing from Director

- Annual return submission

OTHER SERVICES (if requested by client)

***VAT Registration €450
VIES Registration €200
VAT Return Trading Quarterly (per quarter up to 15 transactions) FROM 420
VIES Return Monthly (up to 15 transactions) FROM 80 incl. VAT

***Deposit amount will need to be paid in case we are acting as nominee
directors to the corporate department as security in the case of any
penalties and/or for VAT deregistration purposes. If we are acting as a
Directors.

Nominee Services
UBO and Director per year (unique) € 13 500,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique) €12 000,00



Seychelles

Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:
Provision of Registered Office

Provision of Registered Agent

Compliance Review

Filing of the Register of Directors
Economic Substance Report (ESA)

Panama

Annual Maintenance® Includes:
Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Economic Substance Report (ESA)
Compliance Review

BVI (British Virgin Island)

Incorporation Annual maintenance Includes:

Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance

Filing of Register of Members

Filing of Register Beneficial Owners
Economic Substance Report (ESA)
Economic Substance

BVI (British Virgin Island)

Annual Maintenance* Includes:
Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance

Economic Substance Report (ESA)
Economic Substance

Nevis

Annual Maintenance* Includes:
Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance Review

Saint Vincent

Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:
Provision of Registered Office

Provision of Registered Agent

Compliance Review

Bahamas

€2 000
€1 300

€350
€350

€2 500

€2 000

€350

FROM 150

€2 550
€1 850

€350
€350

€2 050
€1 350

€350
€350

€2 850

€1 950

€3 800



Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:

Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance Review

Belize

Annual Maintenance® Includes:
Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Economic Substance Report (ESA)
Compliance Review

Hong Kong

Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:

Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance Review

Marshal Island

Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:

Provision of Registered Office
Provision of Registered Agent
Compliance Review

€1 620
€1 100

€370

FROM 150

€2 900

€1700



