

Estonia Limited Liability Company (OU)	€ 2 000,00
Standard Corporate Package for OU include:	
Company Formation	€ 1 500,00
Certificate of Incorporation	
Memorandum and Articles of Association	
Appointment of the First Director	
Statutory Board Resolution	
Share Certificate(s)	
Compliance administration fee, per entry	€100,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	€400,00
Annual maintenance for OU from the second year:	€ 2 000,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	€400,00
Statutory financial filings with Estonian register	€600,00
Preparation and Statutory financial filings with Estonian register	€ 1 000,00
Additional services	
Company seal/stamp	€85,00
Certification by Notary Public (plus Notary disbursements)	€100,00
Mailing address, pa	€350,00
Dedicated phone line, pa	€250,00
Mailing address and phone line, pa	€400,00
Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares	€350,00
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements	€250,00
Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements	€ 2 000,00
Legalisation by Apostille (Standard service)	€400,00
Legalisation by Apostille (Express service)	€550,00
Office per year for boardings	€ 2 200,00
Nominee Services	
UBO and Director per year (unique)	€ 12 500,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique)	€ 11 000,00

England and Wales Company Limited By Shares (LTD)	£575,00
Standard Corporate Package for LTD include:	
Company Formation	£275,00
Certificate of Incorporation	
Memorandum and Articles of Association	
Appointment of the First Director	
Statutory Board Resolution	
Share Certificate(s)	
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£100,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Annual maintenance for LTD from the second year:	£714,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£60,00
Filing of Annual Return with Companies House	£40,00
Companies House Annual Return filing fee	£64,00
Statutory financial filings with Companies House	£200,00
Statutory financial filings with HMRC	£150,00
Additional services	
Dedicated phone line, pa	£250,00
Mailing address and phone line, pa	£400,00
Registered office in Scotland, pa	£350,00
Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa	£400,00
Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)	£150,00
Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)	£290,00
Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares	£150,00
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements	£150,00
Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements	£120,00
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements	£190,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)	£185,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)	£550,00
Office per year for boardings	£2 000,00
Nominee Services	
UBO and Director per year (unique)	£11 000,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique)	£9 000,00

England and Wales Limited Liability Partnership (LLP)	£575,00
Standard Package for LLP includes:	
Partnership Formation	£275,00
Certificate of Incorporation	
Partnership Agreement	
Minutes of the First Meeting	
Participation Certificates	
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£100,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Annual maintenance for LLP from the second year:	£914,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£60,00
Filing of Annual Return with Companies House	£40,00
Companies House Annual Return filing fee	£64,00
Statutory financial filing with Companies House	£200,00
Statutory filing of LLP Tax Return with HMRC	£150,00
Statutory filing of LLP partner Tax Return with HMRC, each @£50	£200,00
Additional services	
Dedicated phone line, pa	£250,00
Mailing address and phone line, pa	£400,00
Registered office in Scotland, pa	£350,00
Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa	£400,00
Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)	£150,00
Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)	£290,00
Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares	£150,00
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements	£150,00
Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements	£120,00
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements	£190,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)	£185,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)	£550,00
Office per year for boardings	£2 000,00
Nominee Services	
UBO and Director per year (unique)	£11 000,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique)	£9 000,00

England and Wales Limited Partnership (LP)	£575,00
Standard Package for LP includes:	
Partnership Formation	£275,00
Certificate of Incorporation	
Partnership Agreement	
Minutes of the First Meeting	
Participation Certificates	
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£100,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Annual maintenance for LLP from the second year:	£610,00
Registered office facilities and Administration support module for a year	£200,00
Compliance administration fee, per entry	£60,00
Statutory filing of LLP Tax Return with HMRC	£150,00
Statutory filing of LLP partner Tax Return with HMRC, each @£50	£200,00
Additional services	
Dedicated phone line, pa	£250,00
Mailing address and phone line, pa	£400,00
Registered office in Scotland, pa	£350,00
Registered office in Northern Ireland, pa	£400,00
Certificate of Good Standing (10 working days)	£150,00
Certificate of Good Standing (2 working days)	£290,00
Allotment of additional capital in Private Company Limited by Shares	£150,00
Change of Company Name, plus disbursements	£150,00
Application for administrative dissolution, plus disbursements	£120,00
Application for administrative restoration, plus disbursements	£190,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Standard service)	£185,00
Legalisation by Apostille in London (Express service)	£550,00
Office per year for boardings	£2 000,00
Nominee Services	
UBO and Director per year (unique)	£11 000,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique)	£9 000,00

Cyprus LTD Company	€ 2 000,00
Standard Corporate Package for LTD include:	
Incorporation Includes:	
Incorporation Urgency*****	
Incorporation Documents Apostiled	
Name Application	
Annual Maintenance	
TIC Number	
Government Fees	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Secretary	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Annual maintenance for LTD from the second year:	€1 900,00
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Secretary	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Filing of Annual Return	
Compliance	
Additional services	
Compliance Review *	FROM 230
Submission of Beneficial Owner	€250
Annual Confirmation of Register Beneficial Owners to the Registry	€180
Provision of Director Services (depends on responsibility) **	UPON REQUEST
Power of Attorney with apostille	€450
Assistance opening Bank account*****	€750
Substance Space Rental (optional) – If Applicable	UPON REQUEST
Director Signature simple document	€80
Director Signature contracts	FROM 140
Courier Fee	FROM 140
Provision of Individual Professional Director*	UPON REQUEST
Provision of Corporate Director*	UPON REQUEST
Provision of Shareholder*	UPON REQUEST
Compliance High Risk countries	UPON REQUEST
*Monitoring of Transaction Review (if applicable) - annually	UPON REQUEST

** The fee is charged for each layer that exists before reach the ultimate BO and for every BO that the company has, each Beneficial owner compliance review FROM 200€ incl. VAT per person/layer. Prepayment nonrefundable.	
***** Time Frames for Cyprus company incorporation 3-5 working days if you choose our approval name.	
*****Assistance Opening Bank account 7 working days from the day you provide all information.	

AUDIT FEES	
Dormant Accounts (no bank account) ****	€850
Non Trading Accounts (up to 15 transactions) ****	€1 300
Trading Accounts (more than 15 transactions) ****	FROM 1,600

**** Audit services include the below services:	
· IR4	
· Tax returns submission	
· Preparation and submission to Tax Authorities	
· Communication	
· Signing from Director	
· Annual return submission	

OTHER SERVICES (if requested by client)	
***VAT Registration	€450
VIES Registration	€200
VAT Return Trading Quarterly (per quarter up to 15 transactions)	FROM 420
VIES Return Monthly (up to 15 transactions)	FROM 80 incl. VAT

***Deposit amount will need to be paid in case we are acting as nominee directors to the corporate department as security in the case of any penalties and/or for VAT deregistration purposes. If we are acting as a Directors.	

Nominee Services	
UBO and Director per year (unique)	€ 13 500,00
UBO and Director per year (not unique)	€ 12 000,00

Seychelles	€2 000
Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:	€1 300
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	
Filing of the Register of Directors	€350
Economic Substance Report (ESA)	€350
Panama	€2 500
Annual Maintenance* Includes:	€2 000
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Economic Substance Report (ESA)	€350
Compliance Review	FROM 150
BVI (British Virgin Island)	€2 550
Incorporation Annual maintenance Includes:	€1 850
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance	
Filing of Register of Members	
Filing of Register Beneficial Owners	
Economic Substance Report (ESA)	€350
Economic Substance	€350
BVI (British Virgin Island)	€2 050
Annual Maintenance* Includes:	€1 350
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance	
Economic Substance Report (ESA)	€350
Economic Substance	€350
Nevis	€2 850
Annual Maintenance* Includes:	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	
Saint Vincent	€1 950
Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	
Bahamas	€3 800

Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	
Belize	€1 620
Annual Maintenance* Includes:	€1 100
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Economic Substance Report (ESA)	€370
Compliance Review	FROM 150
Hong Kong	€2 900
Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	
Marshal Island	€1 700
Incorporation (without nominees) Includes:	
Provision of Registered Office	
Provision of Registered Agent	
Compliance Review	